
 

  

Helen and Arthur E. Johnson Beth-El College of Nursing and 

Health Sciences 

October 1st Meeting 

Our meeting this month was on Monday October 1st at 12:30pm in Room 141!  

We had a wonderful turn out, and we are so thankful for everyone who was able to come! We had 
Speakers from MGA Healthcare and we learned new study strategies from Picmonics.   

 

 

Our next meeting will be on November 5th, 2018 at 12:30pm in Room 141! 

Join us for a Thanksgiving Feast (aka free yummy lunch) 

We will be having the Flight for Life crew from Memorial come and speak, you don’t want to miss 
it!  

 

 

 



 

 

What is NSNA? NSNA is a national 

organization of nurses, leaders, and                            

student nurses who strive to grow in 

professional development and provide 

educational resources for members. 

What are the benefits of being an NSNA 

Member? NSNA members get special 

discounts on scrubs, shoes, NCLEX 

materials, hotels, conferences, 

access to educational resources 

and portfolio services, and more! 

The NSNA Conference is in April 

2018 and will take place in Salt Lake City. 

 More information to come! 

Cost: Becoming a new member is 

only $35 for one year. 

Want more Information? Go to 

http://www.nsna.org/Membership.aspx 

or email Savannah Church schurch@uccs.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

NSNA (National Student Nurses 
Association) Membership Drive 

Register at this 
link: https://nsnamembership.org 

If you are planning to attend the 
NSNA annual convention, please email your 
instructors AHEAD of time! It is suggested 
before October 1st! The convention will be 
April 3-7 in Salt Lake City, Utah. We will have 
more information on scholarships as the 
convention gets closer. Here is the link for 
convention 
information: http://www.nsnaconvention.or
g 

 

   

We are taking sweatshirt pre-orders. They 
are $25 and you can pick up your order 

form in the office or print one off 
Facebook. Orders can be turned into the 

office now though November 5th! Anyone 
who is a supporter of Beth-El is welcome to 

order a sweatshirt! We also still have t-
shirts available for sale. If you have any 

questions, please email Kim Ozaki at 
kozaki@uccs.edu. 

 

Get prepared for the chilly weather! 

https://nsnamembership.org/
http://www.nsnaconvention.org/
http://www.nsnaconvention.org/


 

What’s Coming Up?  

December BSNA Meeting, 12/3 at 12:30 
Come help decorate cards and ornaments for Peds patients! 
Holiday foods and supplies provided 
See you in UHall 141! 
 

 

This year instead of Build a Bear we will be putting on a Toy Drive!  
We will be collecting donations and setting up tabling events to help collect new toys 
for children in need, and those who are in the hospital. Keep an eye out for more 
information and specific dates! 
 

 



 

Thank you to our Volunteers! 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Boo at the Zoo 

Friday October 19th, BSNA volunteers helped with handing candy out at Boo at 
the Zoo. It was a great opportunity for students to get involved in the 
community, and we thank everyone who attended!  

 
 
 

We had a wonderful turn out 

at the Kidney Walk! 

Volunteers helps with blood 

pressure screenings and 

educating the community on 

renal dieting. It was also a 

great networking 

opportunity! If you weren’t 

able to go this year, start 

thinking about volunteering 

for it next year. It’s never too 

late!  

 



 

BSNA Contact Info 
Visit the BSNA website at http://www.uccs.edu/~bsna/ 

Beth-El encourages you to join the National Student Nurse 
Association (NSNA) at http://www.nsna.org 

Friend us on Facebook 
Follow us on Twitter @UCCS_BSNA 

 

Board of Directors Contact Info: 
President: Jessica Van Bueren jvanbuer@uccs.edu 

Vice President: Jessica Lichen jlichen@uccs.edu 

Treasurer: Rachel Vandaveer rvandave@uccs.edu 

Secretary: Molly Hartman mhartma3@uccs.edu 

Merchandise Director: Kimberly Ozaki kozaki@uccs.edu 

NSNA Coordinator: Savannah Church schurch@uccs.edu 

Image of Nursing: Michael Ramirez  Mramire3@uccs.edu 

Student Faculty Liaison: Rachel Payne rpayne@uccs.edu 

Community Service Director: Blair Maddox bmaddox@uccs.edu 

Community Health Director: Kimber Knapp kknapp@uccs.edu 

Accelerated Representative: Jessica Craver  jcraver@uccs.eduj 

Faculty Advisor: Sue Davis sdavis4@uccs.edu 
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